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Legislative District Senators Email Address Phone

30
Wilson, Claire (D)
Chair claire.wilson@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7658 Co-sponsor 

47
Kauffman, Claudia (D)
Vice Chair claudia.kauffman@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7692 Prime Sponsor 

8
Boehnke, Matt (R)
Ranking Member matt.boehnke@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7614

36 Frame, Noel (D) noel.frame@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7670

34 Nguyen, Joe (D) joe.nguyen@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7667

13 Warnick, Judy (R) judith.warnick@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7624

19 Wilson, Jeff (R) Jeff.Wilson@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7636

Commmittee Staff Position Email address Phone

Alison Mendiola Staff Coordinator/Counsel alison.mendiola@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7488
cc: in email 
testimony 

Delika Steele Session Counsel delika.steele@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7486
cc: in email 
testimony 

Daniel Herron Clerk daniel.herron@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7431
cc: in email 
testimony

Megan Tudor Committee Assistant megan.tudor@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7478
cc: in email 
testimony 
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